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Light output 1
1xLED
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Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

75W
4551m
61 Im/W
4000 K
84

75W
430 Im
57 Im/W
4000 K
84

7.5W
4351m
58 Im/W
3000 K
83

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux
Total power

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power
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Gu10
100%
3%
455 1Im
8W

Gu10
100%
3%
4301m
8 W

Gu10
100%
3%
435 Im
8W
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 410 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 3000 K Total flux 410 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gul10
Lamp flux 410 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 410 1m
CRI 83 Total power 8W
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 390 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 52 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 390 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w

Light output 2

1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4551m LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 61 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 4000 K Total flux 455 Im
CRI 84 Total power 8w
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 430 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 57 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 4000 K Total flux 430 Im
CRI 84 Total power 8w

Created by luminaires.dialux.com Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 6

(18 May, 2025)


https://luminaires.dialux.com

1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4351m LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 58 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 3000 K Total flux 4351m
CRI 83 Total power 8W
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gul10
Lamp flux 410 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 3000 K Total flux 410 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8W
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4701Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 410 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 390 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 52 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 390 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w

Light output 3

1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4551m LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 61 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 4000 K Total flux 455 Im
CRI 84 Total power 8w
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 430 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 57 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 4000 K Total flux 430 Im
CRI 84 Total power 8W
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4351m LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 58 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 3000 K Total flux 4351m
CRI 83 Total power 8W
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4701Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 3000 K Total flux 410 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 4701m LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 55 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 410 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w
1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 390 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 52 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 390 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w
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Light output 4
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

1xLED

Nominal lamp power
Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
CCT

CRI

75W
455 Im
61 Im/W
4000 K
84

7.5W
430 Im
57 Im/W
4000 K
84

7.5W
4351m
58 Im/W
3000 K
83

75W
4701Im
55 Im/W
3000 K
83

75W
410 Im
55 Im/W
2700 K
83

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power

Socket
LOR
ULOR
Total flux

Total power

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux
Total power

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice.

Gu10
100%
3%
4551m
8 W

Gu10
100%
3%
430 Im
8W

Gu10
100%
3%
435 1m
8W

Gu10
100%
3%
410 Im
8W

Gul0
100%
3%
410 Im
8W
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1xLED

Nominal lamp power 75W Socket Gu10
Lamp flux 390 Im LOR 100%
Luminous efficacy 52 Im/W ULOR 3%
CCT 2700 K Total flux 390 Im
CRI 83 Total power 8w

Mounting mode Electric

Ceiling recessed System power: 32 W

Shape and measurements Appliance Class: |

Length: 4.02 in Protection

Width: 14.25in IP: 20

Height: 4.80 in IK: 02

Adjustability

Rotatable
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